
Year Class Rep(s) Email Facebook

1950s Carol (Guertin) Kaltenbock
Joan (Morrison) Scott-Grosse

416-755-3915 
mgrosse@sympatico.ca

NTCI alumni of the 50s (4 members)

1962 Sheila Moscoe 
Stan Pearl

moscoe-ntci62@rogers.com
stanpearl@rogers.com

1963 class rep needed

1964 Ron Wakelin rwakelin@utschools.ca

1965 Janice Gillespie janicegillespie@rogers.com

1967 Susan Norwich susannorwich1@gmail.com

1968 Laurie Pascoe lauriepascoe@gmail.com

1969 Liz Driver
John Gillies
Dana Moore 
Mike Tzekas

liz.driver@sympatico.ca
john.s.gillies@gmail.com
danamooret@gmail.com
mtzekas@gmail.com

go to NTCI 100th Anniversary -  
May 2012 to find a class of ’69 
reunion event

1970 Alan Fairweather
Nancy McFadden

afairwea@rogers.com
nancyanddoug.mcfadden@gmail.com

NTCI Class of 1970 (15 members)

1971 Lorraine Clarkson
Brian Maltman

wasagabeacher@gmail.com
bmaltman@ca.inter.net

1974 class rep needed

1976 class rep needed NTCI ’76 (2 members)

1977 Cathie Kudla??

1978 class rep needed NTCI class of ’78 (28 members)

1979 Katherine Smith katherinegsmith.smith@gmail.com NTCI 1979 friends (125 members)

1980 Don Ross sales@universityfirewood.ca NTCI Class of ’80 (11 members)

1981 Adriana Christopoulos
Mike Clarry
Andrew Filipiuk
Phil White

achristopoulos@sympatico.ca
michael@clarry.net
andy.filipiuk@nbc.ca
pleblanc997@gmail.com

NTCI Class of ’81 (21 members)

1982 Lisa Cain 
Mark Kinoshita
Barbara Szelinger 

lisa-ian@rogers.com
mark.kinoshita@tdsb.on.ca
barbara.szelinger@rogers.com

NTCI Class of ’82 (130 members)

1983 Andrea Fairweather
Kirsten Sixt 

fairweatherandrea@gmail.com
ksixt@hullandhull.com

NTCI Class of ’83 (56 members)

1984 Marc Jamieson marc.jamieson@gmail.com NTCI Class of ’84 (48 members)

1985 Pete Bombaci petebombaci@gmail.com NTCI Class of ’85 (12 members)

Does Your Year Have a Class Rep? Bolded years indicate a “special” anniversary in 2019.



1987 Jennifer Hellen Baldachin
Jamie Farr

jbaldachin@rogers.com
jamescolinfarr@gmail.com

NTCI Class of ’87 

1988 Suzie Anderson
Debbie Gray
Hilary Newman 

suzie@rogers.com
d3bgray@gmail.com
hilarynewman@sympatico.ca

NTCI class of ’88 (83 members)

1989 class rep needed NTCI ’89 - 25th Anniversary  
(70 members)

1990 class rep needed NTCI ’90 (5 members)

1991 Nicole Dowling ndowling@laxtonglass.com NTCI class of 1991 (111 members)

1992 Catherine Truman catherinetrueman@telus.net NTCI class of ’92 (100 members)

1994 class rep needed

1999 class rep needed

2003 class rep needed NTCI ’03 (5 members) &  
NTCI class of 2003 (4 members)

2004 class rep needed

2007 Bogdan Tudose bogdan.a.tudose@gmail.com NTCI class of ’07 (131 members)

2008 Lyndsey Gott 
Lora Kikuchi 

gott.lyndsey@gmail.com
meiflower.932@gmail.com

NTCI grads ’08 (112 members)

2009 class rep needed

2012 Michelle Quaye michelle.quaye@gmail.com NT Grads 2012 (222 members)

2013 Marcus Gottlieb
Rachel Loo

mgottlieb15@gmail.com
rachelfionaloo@yahoo.ca

NTCI Grads 2012-2013

2014 Lou Castonguay
Diana Ghidanac

louisejcastonguay@gmail.com
dianaghidanac@gmail.com

NTCI grads 2014 (277 members)

2015 Henry Jeong hjeong817@gmail.com NT grads 2015 (296 members)

2016 Siobhan Kidd
Riley Scanlan

smkidd@sympatico.ca
riley.scanlan@yahoo.ca

NT Class of 2016 (260 members)

2017 Jake Ballantyne jdbc@rogers.com NT Class of 2017

2018 Dana Aronowitz
Max Zimmerman

dana.aro@gmail.com
maxizimmermann@hotmail.com 

NT Class of 2018 (291 members)

2019 Matthew Tenai
Ariel Walker

matthew.tenai@icloud.com
arielpaigewalker@gmail.com

NT Class of 2019 (251 members)


